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No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment ClassClass 2 Scoring

16 Nkomo Manelisi Nkomo Manelisi 24204 Lando Norris / Vortex / LevantoMini Rok U10

20 Brachini Angelo Brachini Angelo 18427 OTK / Vortex / Levanto Mini Rok U10

25 Dias Sebastian Dias Sebastian 27455 Kart Republic  / Vortex / LevantoMini Rok

26 Patel Taylin Patel Taylin 27922 Formula K / Vortex / Levanto Mini Rok U10

28 Mason Mattao Mason Mattao 19794 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto Mini Rok U10

30 Shisinwana Tshepang Shisinwana Tshepang 2905 CRG / Vortex / Levanto Mini Rok

47 Goodman Durelle Goodman Durelle 33971 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto Mini Rok U10

57 Hill Luke Hill Luke 1032 RS / Vortex / Levanto Mini Rok

75 Roos Torben Roos Torben 33816 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto Mini Rok

88 Moss Caleb Moss Caleb 15155 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto Mini Rok U10
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Start Time : 06/08 - 09:18:07 74.19 kph48.525No.25 Dias SebastianBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Class Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 25 Dias Sebastian Mini Rok Kart Republic  / Vortex / Levanto 7 48.525

2 28 Mason Mattao Mini Rok Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 12 48.528 0.003 0.003

3 26 Patel Taylin Mini Rok Formula K / Vortex / Levanto 12 48.688 0.163 0.160

4 57 Hill Luke Mini Rok RS / Vortex / Levanto 12 48.842 0.317 0.154

5 88 Moss Caleb Mini Rok Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 12 48.879 0.354 0.037

6 30 Shisinwana Tshepang Mini Rok CRG / Vortex / Levanto 12 48.987 0.462 0.108

7 47 Goodman Durelle Mini Rok Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 12 49.016 0.491 0.029

8 75 Roos Torben Mini Rok Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 12 49.187 0.662 0.171

9 20 Brachini Angelo Mini Rok OTK / Vortex / Levanto 12 49.224 0.699 0.037

10 16 Nkomo Manelisi Mini Rok Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 12 49.308 0.783 0.084
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Laps Lap Time

No.16   Nkomo Manelisi

1 50.477

2 49.897

3 50.109

4 49.627

5 49.769

6 50.031

7 49.688

8 49.873

9 50.022

10 49.823

11 49.699

12 49.308

No.20   Brachini Angelo

1 51.725

2 50.121

3 49.856

4 49.553

5 49.610

6 49.224

7 49.864

8 50.171

9 49.444

10 49.562

11 49.464

12 49.829

No.25   Dias Sebastian

1 1:05.924

2 49.090

3 48.851

4 48.748

5 48.525

6 48.674

7 48.590

No.26   Patel Taylin

1 50.084

2 49.435

3 49.127

4 49.174

5 48.801

6 48.874

7 48.688

8 48.820

9 48.893

10 49.001

11 48.959

12 48.827

No.28   Mason Mattao

1 50.074

2 49.351

3 49.102

4 49.184

5 48.986

Laps Lap Time

6 54.160

7 56.732

8 48.856

9 48.851

10 48.775

11 48.528

12 49.732

No.30   Shisinwana Tshepang

1 49.850

2 49.931

3 49.466

4 50.258

5 49.141

6 49.260

7 52.640

8 53.639

9 51.099

10 52.071

11 49.020

12 48.987

No.47   Goodman Durelle

1 50.530

2 49.700

3 49.056

4 49.436

5 49.201

6 49.424

7 49.080

8 49.116

9 49.273

10 49.201

11 49.129

12 49.016

No.57   Hill Luke

1 49.931

2 49.525

3 49.147

4 49.178

5 49.219

6 49.360

7 51.181

8 59.565

9 49.067

10 49.195

11 48.901

12 48.842

No.75   Roos Torben

1 50.760

2 49.667

3 49.849

4 49.507

5 49.393

6 49.480

Laps Lap Time

7 49.187

8 49.567

9 49.477

10 50.018

11 49.346

12 49.307

No.88   Moss Caleb

1 51.511

2 50.299

3 50.250

4 49.532

5 49.702

6 49.140

7 53.887

8 50.905

9 49.181

10 50.452

11 48.882

12 48.879
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Leaders : No.26 Patel Taylin (1-6)  /  No.25 Dias Sebastian (7-10)

Start Time : 06/08 - 10:45:29 74.23 kph48.496No.28 Mason MattaoBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 21°C        Track : Dry 74.19 kph48.525No.25 Dias SebastianPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 25 Dias Sebastian Mini Rok 10 48.606 35

2 88 Moss Caleb Mini Rok 10 0.279 0.279 48.594 32

3 26 Patel Taylin Mini Rok 10 0.663 0.384 48.605 30

4 28 Mason Mattao Mini Rok 10 0.769 0.106 48.496 29

5 75 Roos Torben Mini Rok 10 1.312 0.543 48.838 28

6 47 Goodman Durelle Mini Rok 10 1.434 0.122 48.603 27

7 57 Hill Luke Mini Rok 10 2.520 1.086 48.851 26

8 20 Brachini Angelo Mini Rok 10 2.741 0.221 48.883 25

9 30 Shisinwana Tshepang Mini Rok 10 7.325 4.584 48.828 +5.000 24

No.30 Shisinwana Tshepang : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher

Not Classified

16 Nkomo Manelisi Mini Rok DNS



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

Mini ROKMini ROK For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

Mini ROK

Race 1 (R1)

Lap Chart 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 5 - ZIKR (ZAF)  06/08/2022
Page 1 / 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Grid 25 28 26 57 88 30 47 75 20 16

Start 25 28 26 57 30 75 88 47 20

Lap 1
Interval

26 57
0.5

75
0.6

88
0.1

30
0.2

25
0.1

28
0.0

47
0.1

20
0.2

Lap 2 26 57
0.5

75
0.4

88
0.3

30
0.1

25
0.3

28
0.0

47
0.1

20
0.4

Lap 3 26 57
0.3

75
0.2

88
0.3

30
0.1

25
0.0

28
0.3

47
0.4

20
0.3

Lap 4 26 75
0.3

88
0.0

25
0.0

30
0.0

28
0.1

57
0.6

47
0.1

20
0.2

Lap 5 26 88
0.2

25
0.6

75
0.2

30
0.1

28
0.4

57
0.0

47
0.0

20
0.1

Lap 6 26 88
0.2

25
0.0

75
0.3

30
0.0

28
0.3

47
0.3

20
0.2

57
0.2

Lap 7 25 26
0.1

88
0.0

75
0.4

30
0.2

28
0.0

47
0.0

20
0.3

57
0.2

Lap 8 25 88
0.2

26
0.1

75
0.3

28
0.2

47
0.3

30
0.2

20
0.2

57
0.1

Lap 9 25 88
0.2

26
0.2

28
0.5

75
0.0

47
0.3

30
0.5

57
0.3

20
0.2

Lap 10 25 88
0.2

26
0.3

28
0.1

75
0.5

47
0.1

30
0.8

57
0.1

20
0.2
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Laps Lap Time

No.20   Brachini Angelo

1 50.848

2 49.482

3 49.203

4 49.055

5 49.379

6 49.012

7 48.915

8 49.292

9 49.302

10 48.883

No.25   Dias Sebastian

1 52.109

2 49.315

3 48.606

4 49.111

5 49.387

6 48.839

7 48.805

8 48.823

9 48.639

10 48.736

No.26   Patel Taylin

1 50.253

2 49.203

3 49.300

4 49.795

5 48.978

6 49.454

7 49.257

8 49.157

9 48.605

10 48.946

No.28   Mason Mattao

1 52.107

2 49.337

3 48.896

4 48.923

5 50.102

6 48.680

7 49.089

8 48.897

9 48.496

10 48.546

No.30   Shisinwana Tshepang

1 51.726

2 49.145

3 48.828

4 49.277

5 49.705

6 48.841

7 49.334

8 49.582

Laps Lap Time

9 48.940

10 49.065

No.47   Goodman Durelle

1 50.558

2 49.318

3 49.270

4 49.239

5 49.407

6 48.903

7 48.842

8 49.160

9 48.603

10 48.770

No.57   Hill Luke

1 50.739

2 49.244

3 49.064

4 50.810

5 49.436

6 49.532

7 48.955

8 49.173

9 48.851

10 48.939

No.75   Roos Torben

1 51.229

2 49.018

3 48.900

4 49.506

5 49.746

6 48.950

7 49.188

8 48.951

9 48.838

10 49.013

No.88   Moss Caleb

1 51.274

2 49.250

3 48.826

4 49.232

5 48.851

6 49.399

7 49.097

8 48.893

9 48.594

10 48.771
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Start : 06/08 - 11:01     10 Laps = 10.000 km

16
Nkomo Manelisi
Nkomo

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
5 20

Brachini Angelo
Brachini

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

75
Roos Torben
Roos

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto
4 47

Goodman Durelle
Goodman

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

30
Shisinwana Tshepang
Shisinwana

CRG / Vortex / Levanto
3 88

Moss Caleb
Moss

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

57
Hill Luke
Hill

RS / Vortex / Levanto
2 26

Patel Taylin
Patel

Formula K / Vortex / Levanto

28
Mason Mattao
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
1 25

Dias Sebastian
Dias

Kart Republic  / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.28 Mason Mattao (1-5)  /  No.25 Dias Sebastian (6-10)

Start Time : 06/08 - 12:51:55 74.22 kph48.507No.25 Dias SebastianBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 25°C        Track : Dry 74.23 kph48.496No.28 Mason MattaoEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 25 Dias Sebastian Mini Rok 10 48.507 35

2 30 Shisinwana Tshepang Mini Rok 10 0.336 0.336 48.821 32

3 28 Mason Mattao Mini Rok 10 1.063 0.727 48.704 30

4 57 Hill Luke Mini Rok 10 4.331 3.268 48.925 29

5 47 Goodman Durelle Mini Rok 10 4.504 0.173 48.886 28

6 88 Moss Caleb Mini Rok 10 7.784 3.280 48.936 27

7 16 Nkomo Manelisi Mini Rok 10 7.864 0.080 49.226 26

8 20 Brachini Angelo Mini Rok 10 7.938 0.074 48.988 25

9 75 Roos Torben Mini Rok 10 28.120 20.182 49.203 24

Non finisher

26 Patel Taylin Mini Rok 6 4 Laps 4 Laps 48.796 +5.000 23

No.26 Patel Taylin : Nose cone infringement
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Grid 28 88 47 26 25 30 75 57 20 16

Start 88 28 26 47 30 75 57 25 20 16

Lap 1
Interval

28 88
0.2

30
0.0

25
0.1

75
0.5

16
0.2

57
0.1

20
0.4

47
0.1

26
3:25

Lap 2 28 30
0.7

25
0.1

88
0.6

75
0.1

57
0.4

16
0.0

47
0.0

20
0.4

26
3:25

Lap 3 28 25
0.7

30
0.3

16
2.1

57
0.0

20
0.1

47
0.2

88
2.4

75
19.7

26
3:02

Lap 4 28 25
0.3

30
0.7

47
3.6

57
0.2

20
0.0

16
0.1

88
1.5

75
19.8

26
3:01

Lap 5 28 25
0.2

30
1.1

47
3.6

57
0.4

16
0.8

20
0.0

88
0.5

75
20.1

26
3:01

Lap 6 25 28
0.0

30
1.3

47
3.6

57
0.3

16
1.1

20
0.1

88
0.1

75
20.5

26
3:00

Lap 7 25 28
0.0

30
1.0

47
3.9

57
0.1

16
1.4

20
0.0

88
0.1

75
20.7

Lap 8 25 30
0.3

28
1.0

57
2.7

47
0.1

16
2.1

88
0.1

20
0.2

75
20.6

Lap 9 25 30
0.3

28
0.8

57
3.0

47
0.1

16
2.8

88
0.2

20
0.2

75
19.9

Lap 10 25 30
0.3

28
0.7

57
3.2

47
0.1

88
3.2

16
0.0

20
0.0

75
20.1
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Laps Lap Time

No.16   Nkomo Manelisi

1 51.019

2 49.479

3 49.751

4 50.974

5 49.922

6 49.363

7 49.226

8 49.708

9 49.758

10 49.468

No.20   Brachini Angelo

1 51.650

2 49.443

3 49.478

4 50.545

5 50.191

6 49.380

7 49.205

8 50.010

9 49.925

10 48.988

No.25   Dias Sebastian

1 50.344

2 48.968

3 48.617

4 48.507

5 48.811

6 48.751

7 49.202

8 49.950

9 48.938

10 48.844

No.26   Patel Taylin

1 4:17.847

2 48.935

3 48.982

4 49.023

5 48.796

6 48.863

No.28   Mason Mattao

1 50.085

2 48.704

3 48.724

4 48.883

5 48.922

6 49.082

7 49.191

8 51.276

9 48.713

10 48.734

No.30   Shisinwana Tshepang

1 50.287

Laps Lap Time

2 49.064

3 49.038

4 48.983

5 49.152

6 49.037

7 48.863

8 49.264

9 48.901

10 48.821

No.47   Goodman Durelle

1 51.987

2 48.886

3 50.169

4 49.986

5 49.133

6 49.080

7 49.194

8 49.202

9 49.010

10 48.965

No.57   Hill Luke

1 51.304

2 49.273

3 49.914

4 50.605

5 49.393

6 48.966

7 48.925

8 48.975

9 48.955

10 48.970

No.75   Roos Torben

1 50.935

2 49.203

3 1:13.012

4 49.628

5 49.421

6 49.337

7 49.405

8 49.725

9 49.234

10 49.205

No.88   Moss Caleb

1 50.422

2 49.886

3 53.403

4 49.505

5 49.098

6 48.936

7 49.214

8 49.573

9 49.918

10 49.126
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Start : 06/08 - 12:51     10 Laps = 10.000 km

16
Nkomo Manelisi
Nkomo

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
5 20

Brachini Angelo
Brachini

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

57
Hill Luke
Hill

RS / Vortex / Levanto
4 75

Roos Torben
Roos

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto

30
Shisinwana Tshepang
Shisinwana

CRG / Vortex / Levanto
3 25

Dias Sebastian
Dias

Kart Republic  / Vortex / Levanto

26
Patel Taylin
Patel

Formula K / Vortex / Levanto
2 47

Goodman Durelle
Goodman

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

88
Moss Caleb
Moss

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
1 28

Mason Mattao
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.25 Dias Sebastian (1-4)  /  No.28 Mason Mattao (5-6)  /  No.25 Dias Sebastian (7-8)  /  No.28 Mason Mattao (9-10)

Start Time : 06/08 - 14:19:01 74.60 kph48.256No.28 Mason MattaoBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 25°C        Track : Dry 74.23 kph48.496No.28 Mason MattaoPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 28 Mason Mattao Mini Rok 10 48.256 35

2 25 Dias Sebastian Mini Rok 10 1.388 1.388 48.681 32

3 47 Goodman Durelle Mini Rok 10 2.380 0.992 48.849 30

4 75 Roos Torben Mini Rok 10 2.993 0.613 48.758 29

5 16 Nkomo Manelisi Mini Rok 10 4.954 1.961 49.144 28

6 57 Hill Luke Mini Rok 10 6.809 1.855 48.743 +5.000 27

7 20 Brachini Angelo Mini Rok 10 7.901 1.092 49.113 26

8 30 Shisinwana Tshepang Mini Rok 10 8.465 0.564 48.804 +5.000 25

9 88 Moss Caleb Mini Rok 6 4 Laps 4 Laps 49.350 24

No.57 Hill Luke : Nose cone infringement
No.30 Shisinwana Tshepang : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher

Not Classified

26 Patel Taylin Mini Rok DNS
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Grid 25 28 26 30 47 57 88 20 75 16

Start 25 28 30 57 20 16 88 47 75

Lap 1
Interval

25 28
0.0

30
0.1

57
0.8

20
0.0

16
0.2

88
0.0

47
0.3

75
0.2

Lap 2 25 28
0.8

30
0.1

57
0.2

20
0.7

88
0.4

16
0.0

47
0.0

75
0.4

Lap 3 25 28
0.5

30
0.4

57
0.3

20
1.2

47
0.0

75
0.6

16
0.3

88
0.1

Lap 4 25 28
0.0

30
1.2

57
0.1

47
1.5

20
0.1

75
0.2

16
0.8

88
0.2

Lap 5 28 25
0.2

57
0.8

30
0.0

47
1.3

75
0.6

16
0.8

20
0.1

88
2.6

Lap 6 28 25
0.1

57
1.1

30
0.0

47
1.4

75
0.9

16
0.8

20
0.6

88
3.4

Lap 7 25 28
0.0

57
0.9

30
1.0

47
0.0

75
1.0

16
1.1

20
0.7

Lap 8 25 28
0.0

57
1.0

30
1.1

47
0.1

75
0.5

16
1.6

20
0.5

Lap 9 28 57
0.6

25
0.1

47
1.2

75
0.4

30
0.1

16
1.5

20
0.5

Lap 10 28 25
1.3

57
0.4

47
0.5

75
0.6

30
0.4

16
1.4

20
2.9
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Laps Lap Time

No.16   Nkomo Manelisi

1 50.098

2 50.170

3 49.969

4 49.178

5 49.146

6 49.335

7 49.247

8 49.315

9 49.144

10 49.284

No.20   Brachini Angelo

1 50.373

2 49.896

3 49.389

4 49.194

5 50.373

6 49.792

7 49.391

8 49.138

9 49.113

10 51.663

No.25   Dias Sebastian

1 49.770

2 49.041

3 48.828

4 48.704

5 49.512

6 48.681

7 49.361

8 48.943

9 50.411

10 49.150

No.28   Mason Mattao

1 49.778

2 49.804

3 48.512

4 48.256

5 49.144

6 48.780

7 49.627

8 48.957

9 49.502

10 48.590

No.30   Shisinwana Tshepang

1 49.824

2 49.841

3 48.804

4 49.027

5 49.109

6 48.958

7 50.209

8 49.216

Laps Lap Time

9 50.002

10 49.313

No.47   Goodman Durelle

1 50.073

2 49.817

3 48.902

4 49.012

5 48.849

6 48.961

7 48.900

8 49.291

9 49.213

10 48.850

No.57   Hill Luke

1 50.396

2 49.229

3 48.909

4 48.743

5 48.919

6 48.965

7 49.222

8 49.137

9 49.086

10 49.718

No.75   Roos Torben

1 50.148

2 49.961

3 49.093

4 48.758

5 49.102

6 49.312

7 48.949

8 48.842

9 49.111

10 49.011

No.88   Moss Caleb

1 49.869

2 50.031

3 50.136

4 49.350

5 51.708

6 50.606
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Mini ROK

Race 3 (R3)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 5 - ZIKR (ZAF)  06/08/2022
Page 1 / 1

Start : 06/08 - 14:31     10 Laps = 10.000 km

16
Nkomo Manelisi
Nkomo

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
5 75

Roos Torben
Roos

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto

20
Brachini Angelo
Brachini

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
4 88

Moss Caleb
Moss

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

57
Hill Luke
Hill

RS / Vortex / Levanto
3 47

Goodman Durelle
Goodman

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

30
Shisinwana Tshepang
Shisinwana

CRG / Vortex / Levanto
2 26

Patel Taylin
Patel

Formula K / Vortex / Levanto

28
Mason Mattao
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
1 25

Dias Sebastian
Dias

Kart Republic  / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Mini ROK

Best Racing Lap

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 5 - ZIKR (ZAF)  06/08/2022
Page 1 / 1

Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

1 28 Mason Mattao Mini Rok 19794 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 48.496 48.704 48.256

2 25 Dias Sebastian Mini Rok 27455 Kart Republic  / Vortex / Levanto 48.606 48.507 48.681

3 88 Moss Caleb Mini Rok 15155 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 48.594 48.936 49.350

4 47 Goodman Durelle Mini Rok 33971 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 48.603 48.886 48.849

5 26 Patel Taylin Mini Rok 27922 Formula K / Vortex / Levanto 48.605 48.796

6 57 Hill Luke Mini Rok 1032 RS / Vortex / Levanto 48.851 48.925 48.743

7 75 Roos Torben Mini Rok 33816 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 48.838 49.203 48.758

8 30 Shisinwana Tshepang Mini Rok 2905 CRG / Vortex / Levanto 48.828 48.821 48.804

9 20 Brachini Angelo Mini Rok 18427 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 48.883 48.988 49.113

10 16 Nkomo Manelisi Mini Rok 24204 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 49.226 49.144
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Mini ROK

Mini Rok Overall Result

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 5 - ZIKR (ZAF)  06/08/2022
Page 1 / 1

Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 25 Dias Sebastian Mini Rok 27455 Kart Republic  / Vortex / Levanto 35 35 32 102

2 28 Mason Mattao Mini Rok 19794 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 29 30 35 94

3 47 Goodman Durelle Mini Rok 33971 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 27 28 30 85

4 88 Moss Caleb Mini Rok 15155 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 32 27 24 83

5 57 Hill Luke Mini Rok 1032 RS / Vortex / Levanto 26 29 27 82

6 30 Shisinwana Tshepang Mini Rok 2905 CRG / Vortex / Levanto 24 32 25 81

7 75 Roos Torben Mini Rok 33816 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 28 24 29 81

8 20 Brachini Angelo Mini Rok 18427 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 25 25 26 76

9 16 Nkomo Manelisi Mini Rok 24204 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 0 26 28 54

10 26 Patel Taylin Mini Rok 27922 Formula K / Vortex / Levanto 30 23 0 53
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